
DIARY DATES – SUMMER TERM 2017 
 
Please find below a current up-to-date list of school events.   
Letters will follow explaining more about each of these – please keep checking your child’s book bag ! 
 

Tuesday afternoons  
Summer term 

Y3 Hidden Haven gardening sessions  

Friday 5 May Reception & Year 1 Woodland Session 1 

Monday 8 May – 
Friday 12 May 

Year 6 End of Key Stage 2 Statutory Assessments (SATs) 

Monday 15 May – 
Friday 26 May 

Year 2 End of Key Stage 1 Statutory Assessments (SATs) 

Friday 19 May Reception & Year 1 Woodland Session 2 

Monday 22 May Class Photographs  

Tuesday 23 May School Council visit to London and Parliament  

Thursday 25 May 7.00 p.m. New Reception Parents’ Information Evening 

Monday 29 May – 
Friday 2 June 

Half Term Holiday 

Wednesday 7 June 6.30 p.m. Years 5 & 6 Hawse End Residential Visit Information Evening 

Friday 9 June St. Mark’s School 50th Anniversary Celebrations 

Saturday 10 June St. Mark’s Church Fete 

Monday 12 – 
Wednesday 14 June 

Hawse End Residential Visit (Years 5 & 6) 

Tuesday 13 June Y2 Farm Open Day visit 

Monday 19 June ‘Moving up’ morning (Y6 to visit secondary schools) 
New Reception intake visit and lunch  

Wednesday 21 June Sports Day 

Thursday 22 June Y2 visit to the Beatrix Potter Experience (Bowness)  and Brockhole 

Tuesday 27 June Reserve Sports Day 

Week commencing 
Monday 3 July 
Dates to follow 
 

Reception and Key Stage 2 Summer Production 
It is very important that we know now if your child is going to be absent for the 
Summer Productions.  Please complete a holiday form or let the school office know as 
soon as possible 

Friday 7 July Reports on Pupil Progress out to Parents 
6.30 – 8.00 p.m. P.T.A. SUMMER FAIR  
If anyone has any ideas for stalls, would like to donate a raffle prize or can offer help 
with the Summer Fair please let us know. 

Week commencing 
Monday 10 July 
Dates to follow 
 

Key Stage 2 Summer Production 
It is very important that we know now if your child is going to be absent for the 
Summer Productions.  Please complete a holiday form or let the school office know as 
soon as possible 

Monday 17 July 6.30 – 7.30 p.m. Open Evening and Instrumental Concert  

Thursday 20 July 10.00 a.m. Leavers’ Service in Church 
1.00  p.m. Summer term ends 

 

Wednesday 6 Sept Autumn term 2017 begins  

 


